@ UNMHEaRT @

August-December 2024
UNM HEaRT offers two-year certification for faculty, staff, students, and community!

Tuition Remission is accepted!! 505 - 272-8364

Adult only CPR/AED/Basic First Aid - $85

Monday, August 5™ 9:00am — 2:00pm
Wednesday, August 28™ 11:30am-4:30pm
Monday, September 16™ 11:30am-4:30pm

Tuesday, October 15 9:00am — 2:00pm
Thursday, November 14" 11:30am-4:30pm
Tuesday, December 3" 9:00am — 2:00pm

Adult/Child/Infant CPR/AED/Basic First Aid - $95

Monday, August 129:00am — 2:00pm
Wednesday, August 14™ 11:30am-4:30pm
Monday, September 9" 11:30am-4:30pm

Wednesday, October 2" 9:00am — 2:00pm
Tuesday, October 22"9:00am — 2:00pm
Thursday, November 7" 11:30am-4:30pm
Tuesday, November 19" 11:30am-4:30pm
Thursday, December 5" 9:00am — 2:00pm

Basic Life Support for Healthcare Professionals - $100

Monday, August 19" 9:00am — 2:00pm
Wednesday, September 18™ 11:30am-4:30pm
Thursday, October 17th 9:00am-2:00pm
Tuesday, November 121 9:00am — 2:00pm
Thursday, December 12 11:30am-4:30pm

To register please go to the UNM HEaRT web page, https://medicine.unm.edu/programs-and-centers/coehp/training/courses.html,call

505-272-8364, or email us at HSC-AED@salud.unm.edu

Need a different time and date? Give us a call or email and we can schedule a class for you at no extra charge. We can also train at your
department with a 3-week notice!

You will be notified of where your class will be held. Bring snacks to eat during the non-hands-on portion of the class.



@ UNM HE2RT Class Price Sheet ¥

STANDARD CLASSES OFFERED IN PERSON

AED/CPR/Basic First Aid — Adult Only $85
AED/CPR/Basic First Aid — Adult/Child/Infant $95
Basic Life Support for Healthcare Professionals (BLS) $100
Formerly (C-PRO)

AEDI/CPR Only $75
First Aid Only $75
Basic Life Support Challenge $55

HYBRID CLASSES WITH TEST IN PERSON

AED/CPR/Basic First Aid — Adult Only $80
AED/CPR/Basic First Aid — Adult/Child/Infant $90
Basic Life Support for Healthcare Professionals (BLS) $95
Formerly (C-PRO)

AEDI/CPR Only $70
First Aid Only $70
Basic Life Support Challenge $50

Refund Policy

The class needs to be paid in full prior fo the class date. If cancelled within 24
hours, you will be refunded the full amount. If you are a no show, a $50-dollar fee

will be charged for your spot.
REPLACEMENT CARDS $17
Compressions Only Class $20

Prices are subject ta change
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